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50m/BEF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BLONDEL Alice 1011225 BEF /95 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''0 D3

2 DANIELOU Solene 1011110 BEF /95 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''1

50m/BEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 TOUS Lucas 148415 BEM /95 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''0 D3

1 DIROU Linford 188008 BEM /95 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''0 D3

3 DIROU Arthur 188009 BEM /95 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''3 D3

4 SEITE Romain 692061 BEM /96 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''5 D3

50m/MIF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 QUIMERCH Rozenn 544111 MIF /94 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''6 D2

1 RIOU Manon 722336 MIF /94 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''6 D2

50m/MIM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MAGUER Damien 1079772 MIM /93 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''8

2 AUGES Tristan 1110176 MIM /94 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''9

100m/BEF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BLONDEL Alice 1011225 BEF /95 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 13''2 D3 803

100m/BEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 TOUS Lucas 148415 BEM /95 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 13''5 D3 307

2 DIROU Arthur 188009 BEM /95 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 13''7 D3 275

3 DIROU Linford 188008 BEM /95 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 13''8 D3 260

4 SEITE Romain 692061 BEM /96 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 14''1 D3 217

100m/ESM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CHAPALAIN Jeremy 404796 ESM /88 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 11''2 R1 799

100m/JUM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 RENARD Alexandre 1176443 JUM /89 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 12''4 514

100m/MIM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BERCOT Adrien 1084764 MIM /94 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 13''3 341

2 MAGUER Damien 1079772 MIM /93 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 14''8 131

3 AUGES Tristan 1110176 MIM /94 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 17''4

100m/VEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CORRE Philippe 666333 VEM /65 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 11''1 R1 826

1 000m/BEF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAROFF Lisa 1019901 BEF /95 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'40''76 D3 463

2 CAROFF Laura 1019898 BEF /95 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'49''50 D3 392

3 BLONDEL Alice 1011225 BEF /95 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4'01''14 306

4 DANIELOU Solene 1011110 BEF /95 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4'08''47 258

5 QUIVIGER Celia 1019982 BEF /95 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4'12''76 231

1 000m/BEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIROU Arthur 188009 BEM /95 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'42''64 49

1 000m/CAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUIVARCH Marine 722355 CAF /92 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'38''80 480

1 000m/JUM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MESMEUR Fabien 568934 JUM /90 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'04''70 362

2 DIROU Jordan 673650 JUM /90 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'22''10 183

3 RENARD Alexandre 1176443 JUM /89 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'26''90 144

4 KERANGOFF Jordan 1175815 JUM /90 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'39''10 66

1 000m/MIF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUIMERCH Rozenn 544111 MIF /94 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'57''58 331

1 000m/MIM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERCOT Adrien 1084764 MIM /94 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'31''90 109

2 ABGRALL Vincent 1172270 MIM /93 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'32''80 103

3 MAGUER Damien 1079772 MIM /93 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'52''10 16
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1 000m/SEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERDREUX Ronan 590616 SEM /75 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 3'00''70 411

2 BAZIN Cyrille 1124497 SEM /69 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 3'04''00 370

1 000m/VEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ABGRALL Gilbert 1172993 VEM /66 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'03''80 373

2 GALLOU Jean-jacques 587427 VEM /57 Amicale Laique De Crozon 29 BRE 3'09''10 311

Perche/CAF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERTIN Justine 677549 CAF /91 Ena Angers* 49 P-L 2m80 R2 566

Perche/CAM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUTREUX Florent 599300 CAM /92 Ena Angers* 49 P-L 3m60 R3 568

Perche/JUM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEGER Alexandre 596154 JUM /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m20 R1 733

2 DELVIGNE Yann 145020 JUM /90 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m00 404

3 DIROU Jordan 673650 JUM /90 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 2m20 190

Perche/MIF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEREMAUX Laure 1069278 MIF /93 Ena Angers* 49 P-L 2m80 R2 566

Perche/SEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MANDRAS Frederic 746685 SEM /80 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m20 R1 733

2 QUEMENER Olivier 373961 SEM /73 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 2m60 297

PELOU Romaric 1180919 SEM /82 Ena Angers* 49 P-L NC

Perche/VEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

TILLY Rolland 213851 VEM /51 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE NC

GOURLAOUEN Jean-jacques 475539 VEM /62 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NC

Disque (1.0 Kg)/BEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIROU Arthur 188009 BEM /95 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 18m68 277

Disque (1.2 Kg)/MIM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERCOT Adrien 1084764 MIM /94 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 25m71 407

2 ABGRALL Vincent 1172270 MIM /93 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 18m32 270

Disque (1.5 Kg)/VEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TILLY Rolland 213851 VEM /51 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 30m83 503

Disque (1.7 Kg)/JUM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELVIGNE Yann 145020 JUM /90 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 30m47 496

2 MESMEUR Fabien 568934 JUM /90 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 27m07 433

Disque (2.0 Kg)/ESM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLLEU Xavier 211840 ESM /86 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 26m06 414

Disque (2.0 Kg)/SEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LECOCQ Franck 1183953 SEM /72 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 36m19 R2 603

2 QUEMENER Olivier 373961 SEM /73 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 26m37 420

Marteau (4 Kg)/JUF (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GLOAGUEN Chloe 455582 JUF /90 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 40m25 R1 622

Marteau (7 Kg)/ESM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLLEU Xavier 211840 ESM /86 Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 44m89 R2 628

2 CHAPALAIN Jeremy 404796 ESM /88 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 38m64 R3 530

Marteau (7 Kg)/SEM (29/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUEMENER Olivier 373961 SEM /73 Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 37m93 R3 519
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